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Summer Camp

Brahmakumaris subzone has organised Summer camp for children in April and May.

Yoga Camp has been organized for children from 15 April to 30 April 2019 at Brahmakumaris
Peace Park, Acharya Atre Maidan wherein they are get education of Yoga, meditation and
moral values.

In month of may summer camp has will be held as per schedule given below :

Date Day Program
03-05-2019 Friday For children of 5 & 7 years
04-05-2019 Saturday For children of 5 & 7 years
05-05-2019 Sunday For children of 5 & 7 years
07-05-2019 | Tuesday For children of 8 to 11 years
08-05-2019 Wednesday For children of 8 to 11 years
09-05-2019 Thursday For children of 8 to 11 years
11-05-2019 | Saturday | For children of 12 & 14 years
12-05-2019 Sunday For children of 12 & 14 years
13-05-2019 Monday For children of 12 @ 14 years
15-05-2019 Wednesday | For children of 15 & 17 years
16-05-2019 Thursday For children of 15 & 17 years
17-05-2019 Friday For children of 15 & 17 years
18-05-2019 Saturday | For youth of 18 & 25 years
19-05-2019 Sunday For youth of 18 @f 25 years
20-05-2019 Monday For youth of 18 325 years

For registration contact : M. 9987411440, 9987411552
Email id : bkghatkopar@gmail.com

Entry free but registration compulsory.
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